Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer
Merrill at Wausau West
Final Score: Wausau West 9, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

GOALKEEPING
Player
Matthew Holloway

Carson Vandewalle
Carter Barwick

TEAM STATS
Team

Merrill

Wausau West

Time
7:44
30:24
32:20
38:56
43:49
44:49
49:34
54:41
57:45
64:56

Team
West
West
West
West
West
West
Merrill
West
West
West

Team
Merrill

Wausau West
Wausau West

Shots

34

Date: Sept. 24
Goal
T.J. Sondelski
Tyler Foster
Kaito Lor
Masaki Lor
Tyler Foster
Tyler Foster
Elijah Holman
Kaito Lor
Kaito Lor
Tyler Simpson
Minutes
Played
80
40
40
Shots
On Goal Fouls
3 0
28 0

Assist

Tyler Foster
Kaito Lor

Tyler Foster
Tyler Foster
Masaki Lor

T.J. Sondelski
N/A

Tyler Simpson
Blaiden Emerson
Emilio Velasquez

Goals
Allowed
9

- O

Corner
Kicks
9
0

Goalie
Saves
19

Yellow
Cards
0
0

Decision
(W,LorT)
L

W



