Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer Merrill at Wausau West

Date: Sept. 24

Final Score: Wausau West 9, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half	Time	Team	Goal	Assist
1st	7:44	West	T.J. Sondelski	Tyler Foster
1st	30:24	West	Tyler Foster	Kaito Lor
1st	32:20	West	Kaito Lor	Tyler Foster
1st	38:56	West	Masaki Lor	Tyler Foster
2nd	43:49	West	Tyler Foster	Masaki Lor
2nd	44:49	West	Tyler Foster	T.J. Sondelski
2nd	49:34	Merrill	Elijah Holman	N/A
2nd	54:41	West	Kaito Lor	Tyler Simpson
2nd	57:45	West	Kaito Lor	Blaiden Emerson
2nd	64:56	West	Tyler Simpson	Emilio Velasquez

GOALKEEPING Player Matthew Holloway	Team Merrill	Minutes Played 80	Goals Allowed 9	Goalie Saves 19	Decision (W, L or T) L
Carson Vandewalle	Wausau West	40	0	0	W
Carter Barwick	Wausau West	40	1	2	

TEAM STATS		Shots			Yellow
Team	Shots	On Goal	Fouls	Kicks	Cards
Merrill	5	3	0	9	0
Wausau West	34	28	0	0	0